
Barnard Castle’s Community Arts Centre               www.thewitham.org.uk

Box Office: 01833 631107        THE WITHAM, 3 HORSE MARKET, BARNARD CASTLE, DL12 8LY

WHAT’S ON  2024

16 FEB -   15 MARCH  

Mark Nelson: All The Best (18+)  
Wed 21 Feb  I  Comedy  I  7.30pm  I  £15    

National Theatre Live: Vanya   (15)  
Thurs 22 Feb  I  Screening  I  7.00pm  I  £12 - £14   

Carl Hutchinson: Watch Till The End (14+)  
Fri 23 Feb  I  Comedy  I  7.30pm  I  £15

Barnard Castle Band: Live in Concert
Sun 25 Feb  I  Fundraiser I  2.00pm  I  £5 - £8          

Teesdale Special Flora Trust:  
Fabulous Fungi Science, Fiction, Facts, Foray & Fun!
Thurs 29 Feb  I  Spoken Word  I  7.30pm  I  £7.50

Dave Kelly & Bob Hall with Hilary Blythe
Fri 1 Mar  I  Rhythm & Blues  I  7.30pm  I  £12 - £14

Martin Simpson
Sat 2 Mar  I  Folk Music I  8.00pm  I  £18

Josh Pugh: Existin’ La Vida Loca (14+)
Wed 6 Mar  I  Comedy  I  7.30pm  I  £15.50 - £17.50

AND: A Dance Poem by Charlotte McLean (14+)
Thurs 7 Mar  I  Dance I  7.30pm  I  £8 - £12    

Big Screen Musicals: Titanic (12A)  
Sat 9 Mar  I  Screening  I  7.00pm  I  £12 - £14    

Ajay Srivastav
Sat 9 Mar  I  Music  I  7.30pm  I  £15   

Rosie Jones: Triple Threat (14+)  
Tues 12 Mar  I  Comedy  I  8.00pm  I  £15   

Mike Wozniak: Zusa (14+)  
Wed 13 Mar  I  Comedy  I  7.30pm  I  £15

The Manfreds
Thurs 14 Mar  I  Music I  7.30pm  I  £30     

Teesdale Special Flora Trust: 
Long-term Ecological Experiments - Pioneering work at Moor House
Thurs 14 Mar  I  Spoken Word  I  7.30pm  I  £7.50

The Metamorphosis (10+)
Fri 15 Mar  I  Theatre  I  7.30pm  I  £12 - £14                 

SOLD OUT


